

The Disc Golf for Good FLEX start event hopes to be an annual event put on by the Richmond County Disc Golf Group to fundraise for the Richmond County Chapter of the Autism Society of North Carolina.

\$11.50 from every player's entry fee will be used to donate to this amazing charity. We hope to see an amazing turnout for this annual event.

Eagle \$50.00

All proceeds of the event will be submitted to: Richmond County Chapter of the Autism Society of North Carolina.

Ace \$100.00

Suggested donor levels:

Tournament \$300.00

Birdie (choose your preferred do	nation a	amount) \$)
Please complete the following and send to Chris McDon 220 McDonald Church Road, Ro			
Make checks payable to Richmond County Disc Golf Group, Inc. YES!! I want to be a donor. Name:	Sen		□Ace □Birdie les to info@rcdg.com
Company/Organization:			
Address:			12
City:	State:	ZIP	:
Telephone:	_Email:		

Richmond County Disc Golf Group, Incorporated is a nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization (EIN 87-2171591) under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law.